Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Bay
◦ Mounting: Chain / Surface Mount
◦ Warranty: 5 Years (fixture) 2 Years (EM battery)
◦ LED Source: Lumileds 3030
◦ Operating Temperature: -22˚F ~+ 131˚F
Technical Data:

50°
Photometrics:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
VESTA-200W 100-277VBL 5K 90˚
Wattage:
50W
100W
150W
200W
Voltage:
100-277V
347-480V
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL:9017)
WH: White
CCT:
3000K
4000K
5000K
5500K
Beam Angle:
30°x100°
60°x100°
90°
110°
150°
30°
20°
50°
CHAIN
Mounting:
Surface
Chain
VESTA-50W/40K/60°x150° VESTA-200W/40K/Type-V (150°)
EM
Accessories:
DM: Dimming
(1-10V)
EM: Emergency
Battery
MS: Motion
Sensor